This product is RoHS compliant.
M
O
SF
ET
s
N
XP
622
NXP Power MOSFET Transistors
(800) 346-6873mouser.com/nxp
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
N-Channel (Single)
771-PSMN012-25YLC115 PSMN012-25YLC, 115 PowerSO-8 25 33 134 0.0126 0.0166 ---- ---- 20 26 .30 .264 .249 .233
♦ 771-PSMN010-25YLC115 PSMN010-25YLC,115 PowerSO-8 25 39 158 0.0106 0.014 ---- ---- 20 30 .24 .214 .202 .189
♦ 771-PSMN9R0-25YLC115 PSMN9R0-25YLC,115 PowerSO-8 25 46 183 0.0091 0.0123 ----- ----- 20 34 .23 .20 .19 .183
♦ 771-PSMN7R5-25YLC115 PSMN7R5-25YLC,115 PowerSO-8 25 56 224 0.0074 0.0098 ----- ----- 20 42 .25 .219 .208 .20
♦ 771-PSMN6R5-25YLC115 PSMN6R5-25YLC,115 PowerSO-8 25 64 256 0.0065 0.00819 ----- ----- 20 48 .39 .349 .32 .29
771-PSMN6R0-25YLB115 PSMN6R0-25YLB, 115 PowerSO-8 25 73 292 0.00609 0.0079 ---- ---- 20 58 .29 .268 .253 .24
♦ 771-PSMN4R0-25YLC115 PSMN4R0-25YLC,115 PowerSO-8 25 84 336 0.0045 0.0058 ----- ----- 20 61 .99 .877 .759 .643
♦ 771-PSMN3R725YLC115 PSMN3R7-25YLC,115 PowerSO-8 25 97 387 0.0039 0.0051 ----- ----- 20 64 .37 .337 .317 .302
♦ 771-PSMN3R225YLC115 PSMN3R2-25YLC,115 PowerSO-8 25 100 462 0.0034 0.00445 ----- ----- 20 79 .40 .363 .342 .325
♦ 771-PSMN2R925YLC115 PSMN2R9-25YLC,115 PowerSO-8 25 100 517 0.00315 0.0041 ----- ----- 20 92 .45 .411 .388 .368
♦ 771-PSMN2R225YLC115 PSMN2R2-25YLC,115 PowerSO-8 25 100 636 0.0024 0.00315 ----- ----- 20 106 .48 .438 .413 .393
♦ 771-PSMN1R925YLC115 PSMN1R9-25YLC,115 PowerSO-8 25 100 799 0.00205 0.0027 ----- ----- 20 141 .60 .549 .517 .492
♦ 771-PSMN1R725YLC115 PSMN1R7-25YLC,115 PowerSO-8 25 100 894 0.0019 0.0025 ----- ----- 20 164 .68 .622 .586 .557
♦ 771-PSMN0R925YLC115 PSMN0R9-25YLC,115 PowerSO-8 25 100 1133 0.00099 0.00125 ----- ----- 20 137 1.00 .916 .863 .821
♦ 771-PSMN1R225YLC115 PSMN1R2-25YLC,115 PowerSO-8 25 100 1133 0.0013 0.0017 ----- ----- 20 179 .73 .668 .629 .598
♦ 771-PSMN1R125YLC115 PSMN1R1-25YLC,115 PowerSO-8 25 100 1318 0.00115 0.0015 ----- ----- 20 215 1.26 1.01 .921 .832
♦ 771-PSMN01730LL115 PSMN017-30LL,115 SOT-873-1 30 15 140 0.017 0.025 ----- ----- 20 37 .38 .347 .327 .31
♦ 771-PSMN01330LL115 PSMN013-30LL,115 SOT-873-1 30 21 169 0.013 0.019 ----- ----- 20 41 .41 .38 .358 .34
♦ 771-PSMN9R030LL115 PSMN9R0-30LL,115 SOT-873-1 30 21 226 0.009 0.013 ----- ----- 20 50 1.18 1.07 .939 .824
771-PSMN02230PL127 PSMN022-30PL,127 TO-220AB 30 22 125 0.022 0.034 ----- ----- 20 41 1.10 .978 .853 .741
771-PSMN013-30YLC115 PSMN013-30YLC, 115 PowerSO-8 30 32 130 0.0136 0.0169 ---- ---- 20 26 .28 .256 .241 .229
♦ 771-PSMN011-30YL115 PSMN011-30YL,115 PowerSO-8 30 36 203 0.0107 0.0161 ----- ----- 20 49 .91 .814 .72 .62
771-PSMN011-30YLC115 PSMN011-30YLC, 115 PowerSO-8 30 37 150 0.0116 0.0145 ---- ---- 20 29 .28 .256 .241 .229
♦ 771-PSMN9R1-30YL115 PSMN9R1-30YL,115 PowerSO-8 30 40 229 0.0091 0.0136 ----- ----- 20 52 .91 .814 .72 .62
♦ 771-PSMN5R830LL115 PSMN5R8-30LL,115 SOT-873-1 30 40 295 0.0058 0.008 ----- ----- 20 55 .82 .748 .655 .574
STANDARD LOGIC LEVEL MOSFETS
♦Surface Mount Device NPL
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
NXP
Part No. Package VDS
(Max)(V)
ID (Max)
(A)
IDM
(Max)(A)
RDS(on) (Max) (Ω) @ VGS
(Max)(V)
Ptot
(Max)(W)
Price Each
VGS=10V VGS=4.5V VGS=2.5V VGS=1.8V 1 25 100 250
N-Channel (Single)
771-PSMN022-30BL,18 PSMN022-30BL,118 D2PAK 30 30 125 0.031 ------ ------ ------ 20 41 .78 .676 .639 .597
771-PSMN4R3-30BL,118 PSMN4R3-30BL,118 D2PAK 30 100 465 0.005 ------ ------ ------ 20 103 .59 .54 .529 .504
771-PSMN3R4-30BL,118 PSMN3R4-30BL,118 D2PAK 30 100 609 0.004 ------ ------ ------ 20 114 .74 .674 .66 .628
771-PSMN2R7-30BL,118 PSMN2R7-30BL,118 D2PAK 30 100 730 0.004 ------ ------ ------ 20 170 .81 .746 .73 .695
771-PSMN2R0-30BL,118 PSMN2R0-30BL,118 D2PAK 30 100 943 0.003 ------ ------ ------ 20 211 1.02 .938 .918 .874
771-PSMN1R8-30BL,118 PSMN1R8-30BL,118 D2PAK 30 100 1120 0.002 ------ ------ ------ 20 270 1.32 1.22 1.18 1.13
771-PSMN1R6-30BL,118 PSMN1R6-30BL,118 D2PAK 30 100 1268 0.0035 ------ ------ ------ 20 306 1.60 1.47 1.43 1.36
771-PSMNR90-30BL,118 PSMNR90-30BL,118 D2PAK 30 120 1573 0.001 ------ ------ ------ 20 306 1.88 1.72 1.68 1.60
♦ 771-PSMN01440YS115 PSMN014-40YS,115 PowerSO-8 40 32 183 0.014 ----- ----- ----- 20 56 .82 .733 .639 .556
♦ 771-PSMN7R040LS115 PSMN7R0-40LS,115 SOT-873-1 40 40 280 0.007 ----- ----- ----- 20 65 1.54 1.38 1.24 1.10
♦ 771-PSMN5R840YS115 PSMN5R8-40YS,115 PowerSO-8 40 64 360 0.0057 ----- ----- ----- 20 89 .50 .462 .436 .414
771-PSMN8R0-40BS,118 PSMN8R0-40BS,118 D2PAK 40 77 309 0.008 ------ ------ ------ 20 86 1.07 .831 .727 .638
♦ 771-PSMN3R340YS115 PSMN3R3-40YS,115 PowerSO-8 40 97 546 0.0033 ----- ----- ----- 20 117 .70 .644 .607 .577
771-PSMN4R5-40BS,118 PSMN4R5-40BS,118 D2PAK 40 100 545 0.008 ------ ------ ------ 20 148 .74 .68 .665 .633
771-PSMN2R8-40BS,118 PSMN2R8-40BS,118 D2PAK 40 100 797 0.004 ------ ------ ------ 20 211 1.02 .933 .913 .869
771-PSMN2R2-40BS,118 PSMN2R2-40BS,118 D2PAK 40 100 962 0.003 ------ ------ ------ 20 306 1.60 1.45 1.43 1.36
771-PSMN2R840PS127 PSMN2R8-40PS,127 TO-220AB 40 100 797 0.0028 ----- ----- ----- 20 211 1.12 1.02 .965 .917
771-PSMN1R540PS127 PSMN1R5-40PS,127 TO-220AB 40 120 1301 0.0016 ----- ----- ----- 20 338 2.90 2.61 2.37 2.14
771-PSMN1R1-40BS,118 PSMN1R1-40BS,118 D2PAK 40 120 1320 0.002 ------ ------ ------ 20 306 1.88 1.72 1.68 1.60
♦ 771-PSMN030-60YS115 PSMN030-60YS,115 PowerSO-8 60 21 116 0.0247 ----- ----- ----- 20 56 .81 .72 .625 .561
♦ 771-PSMN01460LS115 PSMN014-60LS,115 SOT-873-1 60 28 180 0.014 ----- ----- ----- 20 65 .56 .512 .482 .458
♦ 771-PSMN017-60YS115 PSMN017-60YS,115 PowerSO-8 60 31 174 0.0157 ----- ----- ----- 20 74 1.00 .90 .786 .688
771-PSMN015-60PS127 PSMN015-60PS,127 TO-220AB 60 36 201 0.034 ----- ----- ----- 20 86 1.51 1.34 1.22 1.08
771-PSMN015-60BS,118 PSMN015-60BS,118 D2PAK 60 50 201 0.034 ------ ------ ------ 20 86 1.07 .83 .728 .639
♦ 771-PSMN7R0-60YS115 PSMN7R0-60YS,115 PowerSO-8 60 63 356 0.0064 ----- ----- ----- 20 117 .70 .644 .607 .577
771-PSMN7R6-60BS,118 PSMN7R6-60BS,118 D2PAK 60 92 389 0.008 ------ ------ ------ 20 149 1.47 1.15 1.00 .879
771-PSMN4R6-60BS,118 PSMN4R6-60BS,118 D2PAK 60 100 565 0.010 ------ ------ ------ 20 211 1.03 .941 .921 .877
771-PSMN3R0-60BS,118 PSMN3R0-60BS,118 D2PAK 60 100 824 0.005 ------ ------ ------ 20 306 1.66 1.52 1.48 1.41
771-PSMN3R0-60PS127 PSMN3R0-60PS,127 TO-220AB 60 100 824 0.003 ----- ----- ----- 20 306 2.55 2.29 2.09 1.88
771-PSMN1R7-60BS,118 PSMN1R7-60BS,118 D2PAK 60 120 1076 0.002 ------ ------ ------ 20 306 1.89 1.73 1.69 1.61
771-PSMN2R060ES127 PSMN2R0-60ES,127 TO-262 60 120 1135 0.0022 ----- ----- ----- 20 338 2.49 2.21 2.15 2.04
771-PSMN2R060PS127 PSMN2R0-60PS,127 TO-220AB 60 120 1135 0.0022 ----- ----- ----- 20 338 3.00 2.70 2.46 2.22
♦ 771-PSMN04580YS115 PSMN045-80YS,115 PowerSO-8 80 17 86 0.045 ----- ----- ----- 20 56 .76 .676 .589 .513
771-PSMN050-80BS,118 PSMN050-80BS,118 D2PAK 80 22 88 0.046 ------ ------ ------ 20 56 .99 .79 .686 .598
♦ 771-PSMN02380LS115 PSMN023-80LS,115 SOT-873-1 80 22 137 0.023 ----- ----- ----- 20 65 1.02 .921 .806 .707
♦ 771-PSMN01880YS115 PSMN018-80YS,115 PowerSO-8 80 32 182 0.018 ----- ----- ----- 20 89 .50 .462 .436 .414
771-PSMN01780PS127 PSMN017-80PS,127 TO-220AB 80 50 200 0.017 ----- ----- ----- 20 103 .65 .595 .56 .532
771-PSMN8R780PS127 PSMN8R7-80PS,127 TO-220AB 80 64 361 0.0087 ----- ----- ----- 20 170 1.40 1.25 1.12 1.00
771-PSMN017-80BS,118 PSMN017-80BS,118 D2PAK 80 50 200 0.029 ------ ------ ------ 20 103 1.19 .93 .811 .711
♦ 771-PSMN01180YS115 PSMN011-80YS,115 PowerSO-8 80 67 266 0.011 ----- ----- ----- 20 117 .70 .644 .607 .577
771-PSMN012-80BS,118 PSMN012-80BS,118 D2PAK 80 74 295 0.011 ------ ------ ------ 20 148 1.49 1.16 1.02 .893
♦ 771-PSMN8R2-80YS,115 PSMN8R2-80YS,115 PowerSO-8 80 82 326 0.0085 ----- ----- ----- 20 130 .89 .82 .80 .76
771-PSMN6R580PS127 PSMN6R5-80PS,127 TO-220AB 80 82 470 0.0069 ----- ----- ----- 20 210 1.76 1.57 1.41 1.26
771-PSMN8R7-80BS,118 PSMN8R7-80BS,118 D2PAK 80 90 361 0.014 ------ ------ ------ 20 170 1.66 1.29 1.13 .99
771-PSMN6R5-80BS,118 PSMN6R5-80BS,118 D2PAK 80 100 470 0.007 ------ ------ ------ 20 210 1.79 1.44 1.30 1.16
771-PSMN5R0-80BS,118 PSMN5R0-80BS,118 D2PAK 80 100 598 0.008 ------ ------ ------ 20 270 1.37 1.25 1.23 1.17
771-PSMN4R4-80BS,118 PSMN4R4-80BS,118 D2PAK 80 100 680 0.007 ------ ------ ------ 20 306 1.65 1.51 1.48 1.41
771-PSMN4R380ES127 PSMN4R3-80ES,127 TO-262 80 120 688 0.0043 ----- ----- ----- 20 306 2.80 2.52 2.29 2.07
771-PSMN4R380PS127 PSMN4R3-80PS,127 TO-220AB 80 120 688 0.0043 ----- ----- ----- 20 306 2.55 2.29 2.09 1.88
771-PSMN3R3-80BS,118 PSMN3R3-80BS,118 D2PAK 80 120 760 0.003 ------ ------ ------ 20 306 1.66 1.52 1.48 1.41
771-PSMN2R8-80BS,118 PSMN2R8-80BS,118 D2PAK 80 120 824 0.005 ------ ------ ------ 20 306 1.96 1.80 1.76 1.67
771-PSMN3R580ES127 PSMN3R5-80ES,127 TO-262 80 120 803 0.0035 ----- ----- ----- 20 338 2.49 2.21 2.15 2.04
771-PSMN3R3-80PS127 PSMN3R3-80PS,127 TO-220AB 80 120 830 0.0079 ---- ---- ---- 20 338 3.00 2.73 2.57 2.44
771-PSMN3R3-80ES127 PSMN3R3-80ES,127 I2PAK 80 120 830 0.0079 ---- ---- ---- 20 338 3.28 2.98 2.81 2.67
♦ 771-PSMN069-100YS115 PSMN069-100YS,115 PowerSO-8 100 12 68 0.0724 ----- ----- ----- 20 56 .88 .789 .689 .602
♦ 771-PSMN035100LS115 PSMN035-100LS,115 SOT-873-1 100 17 109 0.032 ----- ----- ----- 20 65 1.58 1.41 1.27 1.13
♦ 771-PSMN039-100YS115 PSMN039-100YS,115 PowerSO-8 100 20 112 0.0395 ----- ----- ----- 20 74 .96 .872 .761 .677
771-PSMN034-100BS118 PSMN034-100BS,118 D2PAK 100 32 127 0.062 ------ ------ ------ 20 86 1.09 .85 .742 .651
771-PSMN016-100XS127 PSMN016-100XS,127 TO-220F 100 32.1 128 0.016 ------ ------ ------ 20 46.1 .78 .676 .639 .597
771-PSMN013-100XS127 PSMN013-100XS,127 TO-220F 100 35.2 141 0.0139 ------ ------ ------ 20 48.4 .87 .758 .716 .67
771-PSMN027-100BS118 PSMN027-100BS,118 D2PAK 100 37 148 0.048 ------ ------ ------ 20 103 1.19 .93 .811 .629
771-PSMN013-100ES127 PSMN013-100ES,127 TO-262 100 47 272 0.0389 ----- ----- ----- 20 170 2.94 2.65 2.41 2.16
♦ 771-PSMN016-100YS115 PSMN016-100YS,115 PowerSO-8 100 51 204 0.0293 ----- ----- ----- 20 117 1.57 1.41 1.27 1.13
771-PSMN016-100BS118 PSMN016-100BS,118 D2PAK 100 57 230 0.029 ------ ------ ------ 20 148 1.49 1.16 1.02 .893
771-PSMN013-100BS118 PSMN013-100BS,118 D2PAK 100 68 272 0.025 ------ ------ ------ 20 170 .84 .767 .751 .715
771-PSMN9R5-100BS118 PSMN9R5-100BS,118 D2PAK 100 89 355 0.010 ------ ------ ------ 20 211 1.79 1.44 1.30 1.16
771-PSMN5R6-100BS118 PSMN5R6-100BS,118 D2PAK 100 100 539 0.010 ------ ------ ------ 20 306 1.65 1.51 1.48 1.41
771-PSMN7R0-100BS118 PSMN7R0-100BS,118 D2PAK 100 100 475 0.012 ------ ------ ------ 20 269 2.34 1.89 1.70 1.51
771-PSMN5R0100ES127 PSMN5R0-100ES,127 TO-262 100 120 622 0.0005 ----- ----- ----- 20 338 2.37 2.31 2.19 2.07
771-PSMN5R0100PS127 PSMN5R0-100PS,127 TO-220AB 100 120 622 0.0005 ----- ----- ----- 20 338 2.20 2.14 2.03 1.92
771-PSMN4R3-100PS127 PSMN4R3-100PS,127 TO-220 100 120 673 0.012 ---- ---- ---- 20 338 3.00 2.73 2.57 2.44
771-PSMN4R3-100ES127 PSMN4R3-100ES,127 I2PAK 100 120 673 0.012 ---- ---- ---- 20 338 3.28 2.98 2.81 2.67
771-PSMN3R8100BS,118 PSMN3R8-100BS,118 D2PAK 100 120 680 0.010 ------ ------ ------ 20 306 1.95 1.79 1.65 1.59
STANDARD MOSFETS
♦Surface Mount Device NPL